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Pos PIC No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap C F1 F2 F3
1 1 88 ANTONIO NOBREGA MICRO ACADEMY 67 0 0 0 17 25 25
2 2 1 DILAN FARIA MICRO ACADEMY 62 5 5 0 25 17 20
3 3 8 JOAO FELIX MICRO ACADEMY 56 11 6 1 21 21 13
4 4 11 MAXIMIANO DIONISIO MICRO ACADEMY 43 24 13 0 14 12 17
5 5 14 BERNARDO SEQUEIRA MICRO ACADEMY 40 27 3 0 12 14 14
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CLASSIFICACAO FINAL - MINI MAX
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Pos PIC No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap C F1 F2 F3
1 1 221 DANIEL FERREIRA MINI MAX 79 0 0 1 26 26 26
2 2 203 AFONSO PIRES MINI MAX 60 19 19 0 20 20 20
3 3 299 MARTIM GOMES MINI MAX 51 28 9 0 17 17 17
4 4 212 GUSTAVO MENESES MINI MAX 42 37 9 0 14 14 14
5 5 211  EMILIA GOMES MINI MAX 36 43 6 0 12 12 12
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CLASSIFICACAO FINAL - JUNIOR MAX

--- B
el il B B
I

Pos PIC No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap C F1 F2 F3
1 1 317 MARTIM MENESES JUNIOR MAX 79 0 0 1 26 26 26
2 2 310 MARTIM ALVES JUNIOR MAX 50 29 29 0 20 10 20
3 3 355 PEDRO NUNES JUNIOR MAX 47 32 3 0 17 20 10
4 4 308 AFONSO SILVA JUNIOR MAX 43 36 4 0 14 12 17
5 5 321 NICOLE FERREIRA JUNIOR MAX 41 38 2 0 12 17 12
6 6 379 SALVADOR FERNANDES JUNIOR MAX 38 41 3 0 10 14 14

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Printed: 24/08/2023 11:56:05

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: AKM-Associagdo de Karting da Madeira



4

gl R AETINE] T
MY =] @
e DA MADEIRA i F ‘PAK
Associado FPAK J."f-?ﬂ[iﬁ"l'f;;‘..".'.
FAIAL 3
FINAL 3 FAIAL 1,040 km

CLASSIFICACAO FINAL - SENIOR MAX

--- B
el il B B
I

Pos PIC No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap C F1 F2 F3
1 1 401 JOAO DINIS SENIOR MAX 79 0 0 1 26 26 26
2 2 462 ANDRE ABREU SENIOR MAX 60 19 19 0 20 20 20
3 3 403 RODRIGO SANTOS SENIOR MAX 51 28 9 0 17 17 17
4 4 477 LUCA SILVA SENIOR MAX 40 39 11 0 14 12 14
5 5 419 LEANDRE CARVALHO SENIOR MAX 38 41 2 0 12 14 12
6 6 411 PEDRO CALADO SENIOR MAX 30 49 8 0 10 10 10
7 7 426 MORIANO DE CANHA SENIOR MAX 24 55 6 0 8 8 8
8 8 466 SANTIAGO CHAVES SILVA SENIOR MAX 18 61 6 0 6 6 6
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CLASSIFICACAO FINAL - MAX MASTER
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Pos PIC No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap C F1 F2 F3
1 1 523 ANDRE SILVA MAX MASTER 65 0 0 0 20 20 25
2 2 502 JOAO BAZENGA MAX MASTER 62 3 3 1 26 26 9
3 3 520 DINARTE NOBREGA MAX MASTER 49 16 13 0 17 12 20
4 4 507 RUI VIEIRA MAX MASTER 45 20 4 0 14 17 14
5 5 593  LUIS ESCORCIO MAX MASTER 38 27 7 0 12 14 12
6 6 568 AUGUSTO SILVA MAX MASTER 35 30 3 0 8 10 17
7 7 508 MIGUEL SOUSA MAX MASTER 28 37 7 0 10 8 10
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